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Eschberger - DNR, Amy <amy.eschberger@state.co.us>

CLL Financial Warranty Request Permit No. M-1977-300 

Eschberger - DNR, Amy <amy.eschberger@state.co.us> Tue, Jan 19, 2021 at 10:03 AM
To: "Arnold, Daniel J." <Daniel.Arnold@denverwater.org>
Cc: "Cunningham - DNR, Michael" <michaela.cunningham@state.co.us>, "russ.means@state.co.us"
<russ.means@state.co.us>, "Poncelet, Nicole" <Nicole.Poncelet@denverwater.org>, "Witheridge, Alison"
<Alison.Witheridge@denverwater.org>, Sharon Israel <sisrael@arvada.org>, Jim Harrington <jim@coloradolegacy.land>, Jeff
Fugate <Jeff.Fugate@coag.gov>

Hi Dan,

I have added Denver Water's objection to SR-09 to the permit file and will forward a copy to the operator with my
adequacy review letter.

Your objection was received within the public comment period for SR-09 which closed on January 17, 2021. 

Thank you for participating in the review process for this revision.

Amy Eschberger
Environmental Protection Specialist

I am working remotely and can be reached at 303-945-9014.

O: 303.866.3567 x 8129 | F: 303.832.8106 | C: 303.945.9014 
1313 Sherman Street, Room 215, Denver, CO 80203
Amy.Eschberger@state.co.us  | https://www.colorado.gov/drms
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